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53 Hodgsons Coach Operators

Northallerton - Leeming Village
Effective from: 29/04/2019

Northallerton, Friarage Hospital

Northallerton, The Buck 
Inn

Morton-on-Swale, C
romwell D

rive

Leeming Bar, F
airvi

ew Flats

Leeming, Leeming Villa
ge

Monday to Friday                                                                                                                             No service Bank Holidays except Good Friday

Northallerton, Friarage Hospital
Northallerton, The Buck Inn
Morton-on-Swale, Cromwell Drive
Leeming Bar, Fairview Flats
Leeming Village

1135
1137
1146
1150
1152

1650
1652
1701
1705
1707

Saturday

Northallerton, Friarage Hospital
Northallerton, The Buck Inn
Morton-on-Swale, Cromwell Drive
Leeming Bar, Fairview Flats
Leeming Village

1135
1137
1146
1150
1152

1650
1652
1701
1705
1707



2

53 Hodgsons Coach Operators

Leeming Village - Northallerton
Effective from: 29/04/2019

Leeming, Leeming Villa
ge

Leeming Bar, F
airvi

ew Flats

Morton-on-Swale, C
romwell D

rive

Northallerton, The Buck 
Inn

Northallerton, Friarage Hospital

Monday to Friday                                                                                                                             No service Bank Holidays except Good Friday

Leeming Village
Leeming Bar, Fairview Flats
Morton-on-Swale, Cromwell Drive
Northallerton, The Buck Inn
Northallerton, Friarage Hospital

1155
1157
1201
1210
1212

1710
1712
1716
1725
1727

Saturday

Leeming Village
Leeming Bar, Fairview Flats
Morton-on-Swale, Cromwell Drive
Northallerton, The Buck Inn
Northallerton, Friarage Hospital

1155
1157
1201
1210
1212

1710
1712
1716
1725
1727


