Northallerton - Leeming Village

Effective from: 29/04/2019

Hodgsons Coach Operators





M	onc	lay '	to l	Fric	lay

Northallerton, Friarage Hospital	1135	1650
Northallerton, The Buck Inn	1137	1652
Morton-on-Swale, Cromwell Drive	1146	1701
Leeming Bar, Fairview Flats	1150	1705
Leeming Village	1152	1707

Saturday

Northallerton, Friarage Hospital	1135	1650
Northallerton, The Buck Inn	1137	1652
Morton-on-Swale, Cromwell Drive	1146	1701
Leeming Bar, Fairview Flats	1150	1705
Leeming Village	1152	1707

No service Bank Holidays except Good Friday

Leeming Village - Northallerton

Effective from: 29/04/2019

Hodgsons Coach Operators





Monday to Friday	Mond	dav	to	Frid	lav
------------------	------	-----	----	------	-----

Leeming Village	1155	1710
Leeming Bar, Fairview Flats	1157	1712
Morton-on-Swale, Cromwell Drive	1201	1716
Northallerton, The Buck Inn	1210	1725
Northallerton, Friarage Hospital	1212	1727

Saturday

Leeming Village	1155	1710
Leeming Bar, Fairview Flats	1157	1712
Morton-on-Swale, Cromwell Drive	1201	1716
Northallerton, The Buck Inn	1210	1725
Northallerton, Friarage Hospital	1212	1727

No service Bank Holidays except Good Friday